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Interrogatories


Question 4.1.1

Burlington Hydro Inc.
Response to Interrogatory from Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition
Question 4.1.1
Question:

Reference:
Schedule 13.1

a) Please confirm that the Applicant does not expect any short-fall in revenue for 2006 as a result of proposed Rate Impact Mitigation measures.

b) If this is not the case, please explain why and quantify the anticipated impact.

_____________________________________________________________________________

Response:

BHI does not expect any short-fall in revenue for 2006 as a result of rate impact mitigation.

Question Date: November 23 2005

Response Date: December 7, 2005

